UTILITY REFUSE

BRUTE® Lids and Tops

Select from a wide range of lids for use in any environment.

*

SELF-DRAINING LIDS

- Self-draining channels prevent water from
pooling, reducing still water buildup

- Snap-lock ensures a secure fit

DOME TOP LIDS

- Ridges enable stacking of BRUTE® containers
to provide a space-efficient storage solution
- Available in 7 colors

BRUTE® RECYCLING LIDS

1788376//1788377
Bottles and Cans

NO.

FG260900

1779700
1926826

FG261960
1779731
FG263100
1867532
FG264560
1779636
FG265400

1779733
1779738
FG263788*
1829397¢
1829398*
1829399*
1834840*
FG264788*
FG265788*
FG354300"
FGIW1300
1788376!
1788377"
1788378!
1788379!
1788380"
1788471!

LOR

YEL, WHT, RED, GRAY,
DGRN

BLUE

BLACK

YEL, WHT, RED, GRAY,
BLA, DGRN

BLUE

YEL, WHT, RED, GRAY,
DGRN, BLUE

BLACK

YEL, WHT, RED, GRAY,
BLA, DGRN

BLUE

YEL, WHT, RED, GRAY,
DGRN

BLUE

BLACK

RED, GRAY

GREEN

BLUE

YELLOW

BLUE

RED, GRAY

RED, GRAY

GRAY

BLA

BLUE

GREEN

BLUE

GREEN

BLUE

GREEN

"Provides hands-free product use.
* NSF Standard 2 and NSF Standard 21 Certification applies to all lids except Dome Tops.

1788378'/1788379
Paper

DESCRIPTION
Lid for 10-Gallon BRUTE® Container

Lid for 10-Gallon BRUTE® Container
Lid for 10-Gallon BRUTE® Container

Lid for 20-Gallon BRUTE® Container

Lid for 20-Gallon BRUTE® Container

Lid for 32-Gallon BRUTE® Container

Executive Lid for 32-Gallon BRUTE® Container

Lid for 44-Gallon and 44-Gallon BRUTE® Vented Containers
Lid for 44-Gallon and 44-Gallon BRUTE® Vented Containers
Lid for 55-Gallon BRUTE® Container

Lid for 55-Gallon BRUTE® Container

Executive Lid for 55-Gallon BRUTE® Container

BRUTE® Dome Top for 32-Gallon BRUTE® Container

BRUTE® Dome Top for 32-Gallon BRUTE® Container

BRUTE® Dome Top for 32-Gallon BRUTE® Container

BRUTE® Dome Top for 32-Gallon BRUTE® Container

BRUTE® Dome Top for 44-Gallon BRUTE® Container

BRUTE® Dome Top for 44-Gallon BRUTE® Container

BRUTE® Dome Top for 55-Gallon BRUTE® Container

Funnel Top for 32-Gallon BRUTE® Containers

Light Duty Container Lid for FG9W1200 and 32-Gallon BRUTE® Containers
BRUTE® Bottle/Can Recycling Top for 32-Gallon Container
BRUTE® Bottle/Can Recycling Top for 32-Gallon Container
BRUTE® Paper Recycling Top for 32-Gallon Container
BRUTE® Paper Recycling Top for 32-Gallon Container
BRUTE® Single-Stream Recycling Top for 32-Gallon Container
BRUTE® Single-Stream Recycling Top for 32-Gallon Container

www.rubbermaidcommercial.com

BRUTE’ Lids and Tops

- Spring action door allows easy trash disposal
while keeping odors in and insects out
- Snap-lock ensures a secure fit

ENSIONS
15.91"diax 1.78"h

15.91"diax 1.78"h
15.91"diax 1.78"h

19.88"diax 1.8'h
19.88"diax 1.8"h
22.25"diax 1.63"h
22.25"diax 1.63"h
245"diax 1.5"h
24.5"diax 1.5"h
26.95" diax 2.93"h

26.95"diax2.93"h
26.95"diax2.93"h
22.69"diax 12.25"h
22.69"diax 12.25"h
22.69"diax 12.25"h
22.69"diax 12.25"h
24.81"diax 12.63"h
24.81"diax 12.63"h
27.25"diax 14.5"h
22.38"diax5"h
22.25"diax 2.75"h
22.25"diax 2.75"h
22.25"diax2.75"h
22.25"diax2.75"h
22.25"diax2.75"h
22.25"diax2.75"h
22.25"diax2.75"h

FUNNEL TOP LIDS
- Cut-out top enables hands-free refuse disposal
- Funnel design conceals waste from public view

11.6Ib

11.61b
11.6Ib
11.11b
11.11b
11.11b
11.11b
12.11b
12.11b
14.11b
9.81b
10.9 Ib
10.9 Ib
10.91b
10.9 Ib
10.9 Ib
10.9 Ib
10.9Ib

17883801/1788471
Single-Stream

METRIC
DIMENSIONS

40.41 cm diax 4.52 cm

40.41 cm diax 4.52 cm
40.41 cm dia x 4.52 cm

50.5 cm dia x 4.6 cm
50.5 cm dia x 4.6 cm
56.5 cm dia x 4.1 cm
56.5 cm dia x 4.1 cm
62.2 cm diax 3.8 cm
62.2 cm diax 3.8 cm
68.45 cm dia x 7.44 cm

68.45 cm dia x 7.44 cm
68.45 cm dia x 7.44 cm
57.6 cm diax 31.1 cm
57.6 cm diax 31.1 cm
57.6 cmdiax31.1 cm
57.6 cm diax 31.1 cm
63 cm diax 32.1 cm
63 cm diax 32.1 cm
69.2 cm dia x 36.8 cm
56.8 cm dia x 12.7 cm
56.5 cm dia x 7 cm
56.5 cm diax 7 cm
56.5 cm diax 7 cm
56.5 cm diax 7 cm
56.5 cm dia x 7 cm
56.5 cm dia x 7 cm
56.5 cm diax 7 cm

METRIC
SHIP WT/CTN

2.4kg

24kg
2.4kg

4.2kg
4.2 kg
5.6 kg
5.6 kg
5kg

5kg

5.3kg

5.3 kg
53kg
5kg

5kg

5kg

5kg

5.5kg
5.5kg
6.4kg
44kg
4.9kg
49kg
49kg
49kg
49kg
49kg
49kg
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